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199501170000
13021

01/17/1995
12:33:50

THOMPSON
REALTY CO
INC

Grantor RESOLUTION WARD, ANDY
BRUCE

199507260001
96751

07/26/1995
08:26:15

THOMPSON
REALTY CO
INC

Grantor AGREEMENT FROEHLICH,
LISA
THOMPSON

199507260001
96741

07/26/1995
08:26:13

THOMPSON
REALTY CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS JONES, MARY
ANN

9 113 Lot#:193 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:113

199501170000
13011

01/17/1995
12:33:48

THOMPSON
REALTY CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS HALPERN,
NORMAN B

6 150 Lot#:204
Book:6 Pg:150

199506060001
46851

06/06/1995
11:28:35

THOMPSON
REALTY CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS KOLLARS,
CRAIG G

6 160 Lot#:87 Book:6
Pg:160

199506090001
50961

06/09/1995
10:29:45

THOMPSON
REALTY CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS BELL, JOHN 6 150 Lot#:10 Book:6
Pg:150


